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Medule | Asset / Ohda Report
Report Name | Custodian Inventory
Sort Type Location
Employee No. 02624
Employee Name | yuu, gl lu
Page & Date 1/3
User 114

Position Assel/Ohda No.
J001-35 AWTD-000082
J001-35 COMP-00007_1v"
J001-35 COMP-00022_4
J001-35 COMP-00033_3+
J001-35 COMP-00040_3+"
J001-35 COMP-00050_1
J001-35 COMP-00155_1
J001-35 COMP-00329_1
J001-35 DAFH-000608
JO01-35 DAFH-000625
J001-35 ELEC-00001_1
J001-35 ELEC-00007_2
J0o1-35 ELEC-00043_1
J001-35 FURN-00006_2
J001-35 FURN-00017_1
J001-35 FURN-00018_1
J001-35 FURN-00019_7
J001-35 FURN-00029_1
J001-35 FURN-00030_2
J001-35 FURN-00031_2
J001-35 FURN-00032_1
J001-35 FURN-0Q0035_3
J001-35 FURN-00036_3
J001-35 FURN-00037_3
J0o1-35 FURN-00038_5
J001-35 FURN-00038_6
J001-35 FURN-00039_3
J001-35 FURN-Q0046_2
J001-35 FURN-00079_10
J001-35 FURN-00097_1
J001-35 FURN-00087_2
J001-35 FURN-00103_1
J001-35 FURN-00163_1
J001-35 FURN-00164_1
J0o1-35 FURN-00165_1
J001-35 FURN-00166_1
J001-35 0-00021-3~"
J001-35 0-00030-1
J001-35 0-00030-12
J001-35 0-00030-52
J001-35 0-00030-53
e I
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Location Manager

e
Accountant
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Chief Accountant
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Type
Ohda

Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset

Ohda
Ohda
Asset

Asset
Asset

Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset
Asset

Ohda
Ohda
Ohda
Ohda
Ohda

Class Description Location
COMP_DISKTOP LENOVO-COMPUTER SET (17) A0 AWD-MJD
IDEA CENTRE ( INV-380025772201119
)
PRINTER HP 1200 o0 jaliadl DFH-HDF
COMP_DISKTOP Aabua19 L85 e 002 38755 Sty b 5ms DFH-HDF
COMP_DISKTOP #2,55780 Sl b 55 DFH-HDF
PRINTER o+ St s A 23 Ta0b M153dnf  DFH-HDF
COMP_DISKTOP B85m4 LA 55l Sl (B33 DFH-HDF
COMP_DISKTOP ey 21.5 455 TO70 s=Slingl b 358 DFH-HDF
COMP_LAPTOP microsoft surface book3 inteli7-1065G7  DFH-HDF
COMP_TOOLS Microsoft Surface  DFH-HDF
COMP_TOOLS eI g MRSl ey miliaia )l DFH-HDF
ELECTRICAL_MAC A 110 /131 555038k asi e A DFH-HDF
HINE
SHREDDING oS- 488 Juesa 3y 3304l DFH-HDF
PAPER MACHINE
EILEéZTRICALMAC 2540 21382 Ui 1S58 mpedtdi@e DFH-HDF
N
CABINET zr25ebas e Ny DFH-HDF
CABINET ool lelaal Gyl DFH-HDF
CABINET T el s oy adpy DFH-HDF
CABINET zleiolwids 2 .08*45%180 Ve  DFH-HDF
TABLE_MEETING St il ek Sl il DFH-HDF
TABLE_MEETING spd g ka2l el Al DFH-HDF
TABLE Gl ik et el BA e jne % DFH-HDF
TABLE_TEA Spedd b - a3 i3k DFH-HDF
CHAIR s 8 DFH-HDF
CHAIR Syl paslostle e sl w8 DFH-HDF
CHAIR_SOFA shpesaih DFH-HDF
CHAIR 20 07255 Jyyads su 6 DFH-HDF
CHAIR 2T o255 Jyiak w8 DFH-HDF
CHAIR LSy e S5 w8 DFH-HDF
CTHER i 120 b pyaidss DFH-HDF
TABLE_TEA 60550 00 53 {BO"B0) ol b L2 Wit DFH-HDF
CHAIR el gl tsdaigle ek ise o SC4912PAB DFH-HDF
CHAIR oo O3 e das in el g0 s 5-CA912PAB DFH-HDF
SHELVES OptllGyisia,  DFH-HDF
CHAIR 23 B002 5 a5k S0 o€ DFH-HDF
CHAIR 25 6002 p 2o Jusbe 0 e £ DFH-HDF
CHAIR 250 6002 5 sda Lojle N2 a8 DFH-HDF
CHAIR 2308002 » ala gk 0 w8 DFH-HDF
COMP_TOOLS Monitor LCD 19" DFH-HDF
CABLEEWIRE Extension Wire ~ DFH-HDF
CABLEEWIRE Extension Wire ~ DFH-HDF
CABLE&WIRE EXT. Wire 3M  DFH-HDF
CABLE&WIRE EXT. Wire 3M  DFH-HDF
= == ehd“'u -
A Lty o 5 agally JpaM dlialy bl A
Jsea¥ola iliale LHS1 s 3 LS gl JS edday
R as s oy aall Sila ) aen s
- Custodian
| Hereby certify that the listed items are true and
correct and in good conditon.
Custodian
Name oo bal bl
Signature  : /& f W"ﬁ
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Sas gl L s ASLLY
Trpeveinss AN Graddas varaarvian

L e Vyerr

Asset/Ohda

Qly
1

Amount
4,781.74

- 1,487.50
4,700.00
2,650.00
1,080.00
2,710.00
2,240.00

11,900.00
477.39
142.00

19,000.00

1,273.67
8,537.00

2,912.50
2,032.05
3,300.00
1,529.50
27,500.00
16,600.00
34,800.00
5,750.00
1,500.00
2,503.00
10,920.00
2,028.38
2,028.38
845.89
2,214.00
158.87
1.237.50
1,237.50
295.00
617.50
617.50
617.50
617.50
100.00

10.00 -

10.00
25,00
25,00
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Finance Manager
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Report Name Custodian Inveniory
Sort Type Location
Employee No. 02624
Employee Name | uy; Ugil ol
Page & Date 273
User 114

Position Assel/Ohda No. Type
J001-35 0-00030-65 Ohda
J001-35 0-00030-8 Ohda
J001-35 0-00037-1 Ohda
Joo1-35 0-00054-26 Ohda
Joo1-35 0-00054-27 Ohda
J001-35 0-00054-28 QOhda
J001-35 0-00054-29 Ohda
J001-35 Q-00070-1 Ohda
J001-35 O-00070-14 Ohda
J001-35 0-00073-26 Chda
J001-35 0-00074-55 Ohda
J001-35 0-00077-33 Ohda
J001-35 0-0007g-2 Ohda
J001-35 0-00079-72 Ohda
J001-35 0-00079-77 Ohda
J001-35 0-00082-5 Ohda
J001-35 0-00082-6 Ohda
Joo1-35 0-00083-2 Ohda
Joo1-35 0-00083-3 Ohda
J001-35 0-00083-4 Ohda
J001-35 0-00083-6 Ohda
J001-35 0-00102-7 Ohda
Joo1-35 0-00102-8 Ohda
J001-35 0-00102-9 Ohda
J001-35 0-00103-1 Ohda
Jo01-35 0-00118-1 Ohda
J001-35 0-00147-4 Ohda
J001-35 0-00147-5 Ohda
J001-35 0-00147-8 Ohda
Jo01-35 0-00147-9 Ohda
J001-35 0-00161-15 Ohda
Joo1-35 ©-00161-18 Ohda
J0D1-35 0-00161-23 Ohda
Joo1-35 0-00543-4 Ohda
J001-35 O-00553-1 Ohda
J001-35 ELEC-00023_3+ Asset
J001-35 ELEC-00051_3 Asset

ahadl pee

8/31/2022 4:46 M

Claiss Description
CABLE&WIRE Extension Wire
CABLEQWIRE Extension Wire
ELECTRICAL_MAC Projector
HINE
OTHER Tree Decorations
OTHER Tree Decorations
OTHER Tree Decorations
OTHER Tree Decorations
CALCULATOR Calculator Casio w/ Battery - Small
CALCULATOR Calculator Casio - Small
STATIONERY Pantone Colour Guide
TOOLS
STATIONERY Holder
TOOLS
STATIONERY Small Puncher
TOOLS
STATIONERY Stapler
TOOLS
STATIONERY Stapler
TOOLS
STATIONERY Nowus B5 Classic Stapler
TOOLS
WATCH Wall Watch
WATCH Wall Watch
STATIONERY Black Board
TOOLS
STATIONERY Black Board
TOOLS
STATIONERY Whiteboard Magnetic
TOOLS
STATIONERY Whiteboard Magnetic
TOOLS
COMM TOOLS Tele Meridain M7310
COMM TOOLS Tele Meridain M7310
COMM TOOLS Tele Meridain M7310
COMM TOOLS Telephone Panasonic (2355Kxt)
CAMERA&ACCES Camera Fusion 36/Size 301

GARBAGE BASKET
GARBAGE BASKET
GARBAGE BASKET
GARBAGE BASKET

Big Trash Basket
Big Trash Basket
Big Trash Basket
Big Trash Basket

CALCULATOR Casio Solar 14-Digits - Medium
CALCULATOR Calculator Casio Solar DGC120- Medium
CALCULATOR Casio Solar 14-Digits - Medium
CABINET_VAULT Safe Security Honeywell 11.2 KG
MECHANICAL Logitech 2211 Speaker
TOOL

KITCHEN TOOLS{G el Lin) 4220 - 3514 gipueduiat
AIRCON SPLITT Sa 0 15000 /212000 46 s miyssc St e

= Al inall
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Lecation
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF

DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF

DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF

DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF

DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF

DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF
DFH-HDF

DFH-HSE
DFH-HSE

Location Manager
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Accountant
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Chief Accountant
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Custodian

| Hereby certify that the listed items are true and
correct and in good conditon.

Custodian

Name eyl Bl

Signature - f /!/%
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Qty
1
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1
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sset/Ohda

Amount
20.00
10.00

600.00

354.00
354.00
354.00
354.00

40.00

40.00
990.00

40.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
35.00

125.00
125.00
160.00

160.00
199.00
199.00

648.00
648.00
648.00
156.00
1,200.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
289.76
110.00

1,683.27
1,683.80

Signature
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ReportName | Cystodian Inventory
Sort i
erilyen | bogstion DAFFAH COMPANY
Employee No. 02624 et T ot i
Employee Name | u Lgil Lo T | @ AR §hisa..
1 = .
PagedDate | 3/3  8/31/2022 446 PM ] b
User | 114 8/31/2022 4:46 PM \,.._!u_.)du.‘.’..il L tailie vanr
T IS SUTYS S PSR MO PR RPN
Asset/Ohda
Pasition Asset/Ohda No. Type Class Description Location Qty  Amount Signature
J001-35 ELEC-00051_7 Asset  AIRCON SPUIT 30/ 212000 sobs mpdecubib g DFH-HSE 1 1.693.80 %
J001-35 ELEC-00059 2+ Asset  ELECTRICAL_MAC 215220 > J e DFH-HSE 1 699.20 . FOjz
HINE
JOO1-35  0-00045-16 Ohda  KITCHEN TOOLS Gass Cylinder  DFH-HSE 1 161.00 /q' [ L
J001-35 0-00048-124 Ohda BED Wood bed with matires,blanket and DFH-HSE 1 1,462.60 )Q
pillow
Jo01-35 0-00048-125 Ohda BED Wood bed with mattres,blanket and ~ DFH-HSE 1 146260 7
pillow
J001-35 0-00048-126 Ohda BED Wood bed with mattres,blanket and DFH-HSE 1 1,462.60
) pillow
J001-35 0-00048-127 Ohda BER( Sén T SO Wood bed with maltres blanket and ~ DFH-HSE 1 1,462.60 /$
pillow
J001-35 0-00048-128 Ohda BED ( SpwC @2) Wood bed with maltres,blanket and DFH-HSE 1 1,462.60/ /&
pillow
J001-35 0-00499-15 Ohda CABINET "/-( i3y, Wood Cabinet 2 doors (100°58*236cm)  DFH-HSE 1 780.00 ~~ }
J001-35 0-00499-20 Ohda CABINET Wood Cabinet 2 doors (100*58*236cm)  DFH-HSE 1 780,00 ¥
J001-35 0-00499-21 Ohda  CABINET Wood Cabinet 2 doors (100*68"236cm)  DFH-HSE 1 780.00 ‘%
J001-35 0-00499-22 Ohda  CABINET Wood Cabinet 2 daors (100*58*236¢cm)  DFH-HSE 1 780.00 %
J001-35 0-00499-60 Ohda  CABINET { S#°n¢ 29 Wood Cabinet 2 doors {100°58°236cm)  DFH-HSE 1 84946 } V""‘ﬂ
J001-35 0-00514-22 Ohda COMODINO Wood Comoding 2 Drawers DFH-HSE 1 175.00 ®
J001-35 0-00514-23 Ohda COMODINO Wood Comedine 2 Drawers DFH-HSE 1 175.00 )(
J001-35 0-00514-24 Ohda COMODINO{ < ¢ Wood Comodine 2 Drawers DFH-HSE 1 175.00
J001-35 0-00514-25 Ohda COMODINO » Canllnd Wood Comodine 2 Drawers DFH-HSE 1 175.00
J001-35 0-00514-9 Ohda COMODINO ' Wood Comedino 2 Drawers  DFH-HSE 1 175.00
96  209,649.17
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o PR U PPN 1P RO OO I L I LN T F‘“a”‘:‘?'Ma”f‘g““r
Location Manager ek B AR Sl 8 LSy I8 el 5 el
s atell e g Ailndl vl i myan s
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Accountant | Hereby certify that the listed items are true and
correct and in good conditon.
[ R e 1 Custodian
Sl et
Chief Accountant Name U el
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